of this License Agreement, LICENSEE must provide the CITY with a copy of its agreement with

the valet operator (if any), and a copy of the valet operator's current insurance certificate as set

forth in Exhibit "A"

5. Pavment. LICENSEE agrees to pay the CITY One Hundred Seventy-Eight and

23/100 Dollars ($178.23) per space by the tenth (I0") day of each month. This fee shall be

increased by three percent (3%) annually. A late fee of five percent (5%) shall be charged after

this date. ff more than one License Agreement is issued for this valet parking queue, the fee shall